1 | 8630 burster
High Precision Torque Sensor
for non-rotating applications
MODEL 8630
Product description
This high-precision torque sensor can be used to perform both static
and dynamic measurements on non-rotating parts. The internal and
external square drive design make this sensor especially easy to fit in

burster Sensors and Process Instruments – Technical changes reserved. All data sheets at www.burster.com
Accessories
Order code
9900-V594 Mating connection 7 pin
9900-V596 Mating connection 90°-angle
99594-000A-0150030 Connecting cable, length 3 m, other end free
99596-000A-0150030 Connecting cable, length 3 m, plug with 90°-angle, other end free
99141-594A-0150030 Connecting cable for burster desktop instruments with 12 pin socket, length 3 m
99209-586C-0510030 Connecting cable for model 9235, model 7281 and model 9311, length 3 m
9900-K358 Micro USB cable, length 1.8 m
8630-Z003 Adapter internal square - internal square 1/4"
8630-Z004 Adapter internal square - internal square 3/8“
8630-Z005 Adapter internal square - internal square 1/2“
8630-Z006 Adapter external square - external square 1/4“
8630-Z007 Adapter external square - external square 3/8“
8630-Z008 Adapter external square - external square 1/2“
8630-P100 DigiVision Standard configuration and analysis software; up to 16 channels
8630-P200 DigiVision Professional with additional configurable maths channel; up to 32 channels
DigiVision Light configuration and analysis software, max. 200 measured value/s for one sensor
(freely available on our website)
8600-Z00X Flange-mounted or Bracket-mounted, see accessories data sheet 8600-Z00X
Calibration